
CLASSIC LINE - PRO LINE
SPIRAL MIXER

NEW GENERATION MACHINES

NEW GENERATION MACHINES

PIZZA & BAKERY
SOLUTIONS



TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS:

- Classic Line: suitable for mixing dough with
hydration more than 60%, spiral arm speed
105/210 rpm, bowl speed 14 rpm.

- Pro Line: suitable for mixing dough with
hydration more than 50%, spiral arm speed
90/180 rpm, bowl speed 14 rpm.

- Belt transmission. 

- 2 motors, 2 speeds, 2 timers and bowl reverse.

- Possibility to mix small quantities.

- Standard colors: red, white, grey
(other colros upon request).
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CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES:

- Classic Line: idéal pour mélanges avec hydratation
supérieur à 60%, vitesse de la spirale 105/210 rpm,
vitesse de la cuve 14 rpm.

- Pro Line: idéal pour mélanges avec hydratation
supérieur à 50%, vitesse de la spirale 90/180 rpm,
vitesse de la cuve 14 rpm.

- Entrainement par courroie.

- 2 moteurs, 2 vitesses, 2 minuteurs, avec inversion
de la cuve.

- Possibilité de mélanger petites quantités.

- Couleurs standards: rouge, blanc, gris
(autres coloris sur demande).
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DATI TECNICI
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

CARACTERISTIQUES TECHNIQUES
DATOS TÉCNICOS

OPTIONAL:
- Lights to illuminate dough.

- Temperature sensor.

- Plexiglass bowl protection.

- Special voltage.

OPTIONAL:
- Lumières pour éclairer la pâte.

- Capteur de température.

- Protection cuve en plexiglas.

- Tension spéciale.
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Modello Capacità impasto  Capacità farina Volume vasca Motore spirale Motore vasca Peso Dimensioni / Dimensions
Model Dough capacity Flour capacity Bowl volume Spiral arm motor Bowl motor Weight Dimensions / Dimensiones
Modèle Capacitè de pâte Capacitè de farine Volume de la cuve Moteur spirale Moteur cuve Poids
Modelo Capacidad de masa Capacidad de harina Volumen cuva Motor espiral Motor cuva Peso A B C

kg kg lt kw kw kg cm cm cm

SUN30 CL 30 18 45 1.1/2.2 0.37 140/140 48 80 96

SUN40 CL 40 25 60 1.1/2.2 0.37 150/150 54 85 96

SUN50 CL 50 32 67 1.5/3.0 0.37 240/250 59 100 110

SUN60 CL 60 36 81 1.5/3.0 0.37 250/260 59 100 110

SUN80 CL/PL 80 50 131 2.6/4.8 0.55 380/400 73 120 140

SUN120 CL/PL 120 80 190 2.6/4.8 0.55 400/430 78 125 140

SUN160 CL/PL 160 100 266 5.0/8.0 0.75 660/710 87 143 157

SUN200 CL/PL 200 125 306 5.0/8.0 0.75 680/730 93 146 157

SUN250 CL/PL 250 150 370 8.0/12.5 1.1 800/800 103 155 165

SUN300 CL/PL 300 185 450 8.0/12.5 1.1 850/850 108 163 165

CLASSIC LINE PRO LINE

CLASSIC LINE           PRO LINE
Achieve consistent dough every time with these new generation machines. 
Suitable for pizza and baking.




